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PIMCO
Is this the last key window to
allocate to bonds at attractive

Dividend History

Minotaur Exploration Ltd (ASX:MEP) Share Price - Market Index

DPS and Yield calculations use the Pay Date.

Ex-Date

Directors & Management

Name

Mr Andrew Nicholas Shearer
Ms Melissa Kate Holzberger
Ms Andrea Betti

Mr James Edward Marsh

Mr Michael Charles Zannes

Director Transactions

Amount

Morningstar

33 Undervalued Australian
Stocks For 2023

Franking

No dividends paid.

Shares in Value
Top 3 Dividend Stocks to Buy
on the ASX.

Gross

See Upcoming Dividends for all ASX companies.

Title

Directors & Management

Non-Executive Director

Non-Executive Chairman,Non-Executive Director

Company Secretary

Execut

Execut

ive Director

ive Director

MEP directors must report any change in shareholding to the ASX within 5 business days.

See Director Transactions for all ASX companies.

Date Director

24/01/22 George McKenzie
24/01/22 George McKenzie
24/01/22 Antonio (Tony) Belperio
24/01/22 Antonio (Tony) Belperio
24/01/22 Andrew Woskett
24/01/22 Andrew Woskett
24/01/22 Roger Higgins
24/01/22 Roger Higgins
13/12/21 Andrew Woskett
28/09/20 Roger Higgins
28/09/20 Andrew Woskett

https:/mww.marketindex.com.au/asx¥mep

Type
Exercise
Buy

Buy
Exercise
Exercise
Buy

Buy
Exercise
Buy

Buy

Buy

Amount

3,200,000

+1,811,783

+3,200,000

3,200,000

7,800,000

+4,418,239

+4,000,000

4,000,000

+60,000

+600,000

+600,000

Price
$0.108
$0.190
$0.108
$0.108
$0.107
$0.190
$0.108
$0.108
$0.180
$0.050

$0.050

Value
$344,000
$344,000
$344,000
$344,000
$838,000
$838,000
$430,000
$430,000

$10,800
$30,000

$30,000

Type

Notes

Exercise of options
Exercise of options
Exercise of options
Exercise of options
Exercise of options
Exercise of options
Exercise of options
Exercise of options

On-market trade

Payable

Since Bio

Feb 2022 B

Feb 2022 B
Feb 2022

Feb 2022 B

Feb 2022 B

Participation in share purchase plan

Participation in share purchase plan

4/638
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