Minotaur Exploration Ltd (ASX:MEP) Share Price - Market Index



33 Undervalued Australian

Stocks For 2023



Shares in Value Top 3 Dividend Stocks to Buy on the ASX.

PIMCO Is this the last key window to allocate to bonds at attractive

00:30 🛛 🗙

Dividend History

00:04

DPS and Yield calculations use the Pay Date.

Ex-Date	Amount	Franking	Gross	Туре	Payable		
No dividends paid.							
٩	See <u>Upcomi</u>	ng Dividends for all ASX com	npanies.		Þ		

Directors & Management

Directors & Management

Name	Title	Since	Bio
Mr Andrew Nicholas Shearer	Non-Executive Director	Feb 2022	÷
Ms Melissa Kate Holzberger	Non-Executive Chairman, Non-Executive Director	Feb 2022	5
Ms Andrea Betti	Company Secretary	Feb 2022	
Mr James Edward Marsh	Executive Director	Feb 2022	3
Mr Michael Charles Zannes	Executive Director	Feb 2022	•
4			►

Director Transactions

MEP directors must report any change in shareholding to the ASX within 5 business days.

See <u>Director Transactions</u> for all ASX companies.

Date	Director	Туре	Amount	Price	Value	Notes
24/01/22	George McKenzie	Exercise	3,200,000	\$0.108	\$344,000	Exercise of options
24/01/22	George McKenzie	Buy	+1,811,783	\$0.190	\$344,000	Exercise of options
24/01/22	Antonio (Tony) Belperio	Buy	+3,200,000	\$0.108	\$344,000	Exercise of options
24/01/22	Antonio (Tony) Belperio	Exercise	3,200,000	\$0.108	\$344,000	Exercise of options
24/01/22	Andrew Woskett	Exercise	7,800,000	\$0.107	\$838,000	Exercise of options
24/01/22	Andrew Woskett	Buy	+4,418,239	\$0.190	\$838,000	Exercise of options
24/01/22	Roger Higgins	Buy	+4,000,000	\$0.108	\$430,000	Exercise of options
24/01/22	Roger Higgins	Exercise	4,000,000	\$0.108	\$430,000	Exercise of options
13/12/21	Andrew Woskett	Buy	+60,000	\$0.180	\$10,800	On-market trade
28/09/20	Roger Higgins	Buy	+600,000	\$0.050	\$30,000	Participation in share purchase plan
28/09/20	Andrew Woskett	Buy	+600,000	\$0.050	\$30,000	Participation in share purchase plan